Onumnuiickme gHM Monogéxun r.MmHcka ( toHowm 2003-2004 r.p., gesyLwikn 2004-2005 r.p. )

MwuHck, 13. - 15.2.2019

AucTtaHuma 3
13.02.2019 - 15:00

[esoukn, 200m battepdnsii

14 - 15 net
CTapTOoBbIii NPOTOKON

3annbiB 1 13 2

3 Yak Japbs

4 Mapeukasa NonvHa
5 Bapliasep Mapusa

6 KoHLwmHa ExkatepuHa

3annbiB 2 n3 2

1 AHTalKeBMY AHTOHUHA
2 KypakeBuy AHrenunHa

3 BepemeTbko BepoHuka
4 TMonewyk Mapraputa

5 3axapeHko AHacTacus

6 Batypa AHHa

7 [opolueHko AnekcaHapa
8 3aBaukas BepoHuka

oA poxaeHna

06
06
05
05

FRERREER

05
06

HEMTYH
ruop
CTAPT
BOJIHA

HEMTYH
rLuopP
AHTAPb
AHTAPb
ruopP
rLuopP
rLuopP
OPJIEHOK

3:00.00
2:55.00
3:00.00
3:20.00

2:50.00
2:43.00
2:36.00
2:26.00
2:36.00
2:38.00
2:48.00
2:52.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278

Registered to Belarus Swimming Federation
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